NEWS RELEASE FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

MEDIA CONTACT: Angel Beltran, Public Relations press@calspas.com or 1-800-CAL-SPAS





Cal Spas presents Posh Spas with the Rookie of the Year award for the 2015 sales year

Related Links Cal Spas Website Posh Spas Website



CAL SPAS SOCIAL MEDIA



Posh Spas Awarded "Rookie of the Year" by Cal Spas® Cal Spas® recognizes UK distributor at live dealer conference

Pomona, CA — (January 15, 2016) Cal Spas[®], the global leader in home resort products, honors *Posh Spas* at *Journey*, Cal Spas[®] Annual Dealer Conference. The prestigious award celebrates the success and diligence *Posh Spas* put forth in 2015.

"Posh Spas was able to become a successful dealer and exceed all expectations in less than a year," says Cal Spas® President, Casey Loyd. "We couldn't have thought of a better recipient for this award than Posh Spas. We thank them for continuing to expand the Cal Spas brand in the UK, and I know we can work together for an even bigger 2016."

With over a decade of experience in the hot tub industry, Andy Hutchinson, owner of *Posh Spas*, was appointed the new UK distributor for Cal Spas[®] in early 2015. The Peterborough-based distributor caters to the United Kingdom and Northern Ireland.

The beautifully crafted marble trophy was awarded to *Posh Spas* on January 12, 2016 during *Journey* as hundreds of certified Cal Spas[®] dealers from around the globe watched live online.

For more information about Cal Spas[®] products, please visit <u>www.CalSpas.com</u>. To schedule an interview with one of Cal Spas[®] industry professionals contact Public Relations Specialist, Angel Beltran, at 909-620-0480 or abeltran@calspas.com.

[more]

ABOUT CAL SPAS ®

Cal Spas [®] was founded in 1979 as a provider of luxury hot tubs. Today, the celebrated hot tub giant is world renowned as the #1 Global Manufacturer of Home Resort Products[™]. The company produces premium collections of lifestyle products from its headquarters in Pomona, California and distributes worldwide through a network of specialty dealers. The Cal Spas brand family of products includes Cal Spas hot tubs and swim spas, Cal Designs gazebos, Cal Heat indoor and outdoor saunas, and Cal Flame high-end barbecue grills, outdoor barbecue islands, outdoor fireplaces and fire pits. Learn about Home Resort Living and find a local authorized dealer at <u>www.calspas.com</u>.

###